
J 70 FINAL RESULTS

LOTOS NORD CUP GDAŃSK 2020
24TH JUN - 12TH JUL 2020 - GORKI ZACHODNIE, GDAŃSK, POLSKA

Place Sail no Crew Dob Sailing club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 Nett

1 POL 1238 Michal Korneszczuk
Andrzej Słabik
Bolesław Płachecki
Łukasz Przybytek

1979
1980
1980
1989

Yacht Club Gdańsk
Yacht Club Gdańsk
Yacht Club Gdańsk
KS AZS AWFiS Gdańsk

1 2 1 2 1 1 DNC* 8.00

2 BRA 1064 Marcin Rymer
Oskar Niemira
Paweł Kołodziński Kołodziński
Jacek Nowak

1989 YKP Bydgoszcz 2 3 2 3 4* 3 1 14.00

3 POL 1306 Michał Jabłoński
Tomasz Jabłoński
Mateusz Błoński
Marta Bielinowicz

1988
1963
1986
1985

GTJ Racing
GTJ Racing
GTJ Racing
GTJ Racing

3 4* 3 1 3 2 3 15.00

4 POL 1138 Paweł Tarnowski
Tomasz Bączkiewic
Łukasz Kiwer
Marcin Więcek

1978
1975
1981
1981

Neuca Sailing Team
Neuca Sailing Team
Neuca Sailing Team
Neuca Sailing Team

4 1 4 4 2 4 DNC* 19.00

5 RUS 1271 Tobiasz Zajaczkowski
Marcin Bużański
Maciej Gozdzik
Michal Strusiński
Bartosz Bielinski

1982
1983
1980
1986
1983

EonD Sailing Team
EonD Sailing Team
EonD Sailing Club
EonD Sailing Team
EonD Sailing Team

5 6* 5 5 6 5 2 28.00

        

www.upwind24.pl | Generated 13/02/2026 18:56



6 POL 1207 Tomasz Feret
Kacper Kowalski
Paweł Ejsmond
Marcin Tkaczyk

1976
2001

SKŻ Powidz
SKŻ Powidz

6 5 RET* RET 5 6 4 33.00

        

www.upwind24.pl | Generated 13/02/2026 18:56


	J 70 FINAL RESULTS
	LOTOS NORD CUP GDAŃSK 2020
	24TH JUN - 12TH JUL 2020 - GORKI ZACHODNIE, GDAŃSK, POLSKA



