



GDAŃSK  
BEZ PLASTIKU

## J 70 FINAL RESULTS

### LOTOS NORD CUP GDAŃSK 2020

24TH JUN - 12TH JUL 2020 - GORKI ZACHODNIE, GDAŃSK, POLSKA

Place	Sail no	Crew	Dob	Sailing club	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	Nett
1	POL 1238	Michał Korneszczuk Andrzej Słabik Bolesław Płachecki Łukasz Przybytek	1979 1980 1980 1989	Yacht Club Gdańsk Yacht Club Gdańsk Yacht Club Gdańsk KS AZS AWFIS Gdańsk	1	2	1	2	1	1	DNC*	8.00
2	BRA 1064	Marcin Rymer Oskar Niemira Paweł Kołodziński Kołodziński Jacek Nowak	1989	YKP Bydgoszcz	2	3	2	3	4*	3	1	14.00
3	POL 1306	Michał Jabłoński Tomasz Jabłoński Mateusz Błoński Marta Bielinowicz	1988 1963 1986 1985	GTJ Racing GTJ Racing GTJ Racing GTJ Racing	3	4*	3	1	3	2	3	15.00
4	POL 1138	Paweł Tarnowski Tomasz Bączkiewicz Łukasz Kiwer Marcin Więcek	1978 1975 1981 1981	Neuca Sailing Team Neuca Sailing Team Neuca Sailing Team Neuca Sailing Team	4	1	4	4	2	4	DNC*	19.00
5	RUS 1271	Tobiasz Zajczkowski Marcin Bużański Maciej Goździk Michał Strusiński Bartosz Bielinski	1982 1983 1980 1986 1983	EonD Sailing Team EonD Sailing Team EonD Sailing Club EonD Sailing Team EonD Sailing Team	5	6*	5	5	6	5	2	28.00



GDAŃSK  
BEZ PLASTIKU

6	POL 1207	Tomasz Feret Kacper Kowalski Paweł Ejsmond Marcin Tkaczyk	1976 2001	SKŻ Powidz SKŻ Powidz	6	5	RET*	RET	5	6	4	33.00
---	----------	--	--------------	--------------------------	---	---	------	-----	---	---	---	-------